
DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION WHAT TO BRING/COLLECT

12th June
Letter to Grade 3  parents with  dates schedule attached (enrolment form with 

copy of Baptism Certificate to be returned to Parish or School office by 30th 
June)

 WEDNESDAY 12th 
JULY 5.30PM-6.30PM Parent Information 

Session
St Mary Mackillop 

Church
Collect Confirmation pack which includes Enrolment form and 

resources for the journey. 

15 July (Sat) or                           
16 July (Sun)

Mass 6:15pm 
Saturday or

8.00am Sunday
Mass St Mary MacKillop 

Church

Present Pledge Form at MASS
Receive Childrens Mass Book during Mass  (families to keep and use 

for Penance and 1st Eucharist)                              

22 July (Sat) or                             
23 July (Sun)

Mass 6:15pm 
Saturday or

8.00am Sunday
Mass St Mary MacKillop 

Church
Attend Parish Mass - 

either 6:15pm Saturday  OR 8:00am Sunday

29  July (Sat) or                            
30 July (Sun)

Either 6:15 pm (Sat) 
OR                            

8:00am (Sun) 
Mass St Mary MacKillop 

Church

Sunday 30th Jul  
9.15am-10.30am Workshop       Southern Cross Centre

5 Aug (Sat)
6 Aug (Sun) 

Mass 6:15pm 
Saturday or

8.00am Sunday 
TENTATIVE MMK 

FEAST DAY St Mary MacKillop Church Attend Parish Mass - 
either 6:15pm Saturday  OR 8:00am Sunday

12th Aug (Sat) or                            
13th Aug (Sun)

Mass either  6:15 
pm (Sat) OR                            

8:00am (Sun) 
Mass St Mary MacKillop 

Church

Children to read Prayers of the Faithful at both Masses Children 
to receive The Creed during Mass

Attend Parish Mass - 
either 6:15pm Saturday  OR 8:00am Sunday

Mass 6:15pm 
Saturday or

8.00am Sunday Mass    St Mary MacKillop 
Church            

Sunday 20th  August
9.15am-10.30am Catechesis Workshop       Southern Cross Centre

Mass 6:15pm 
Saturday or

8.00am Sunday Mass St Mary Mackillop 
Church

Sunday 27th August
Workshop 
9.15-10.30

Workshop St Mary Mackillop 
Church

28th Aug MONDAY Rehearsal  - 
5.30pm Rehearsal St Mary Mackillop Church All Candidates to attend and Sponsors if at all possible

31st August Thursday Celebration at 
6:30pm Confirmation St Mary Mackillop Church

Important Dates for the Sacrament of Confirmation 2023

Attend Parish Mass - 
either 6:15pm Saturday  OR 8:00am 

Sunday:  Children  to attend Workshop on Sunday 30th July at 
9.15am-10-30am in SCC     

Children to read Prayers of the Faithful at both Masses              Attend 
Parish Mass - 

either 6:15pm Saturday  OR 8:00am Sunday .
Sunday: Parents & Children  to attend Catechesis Workshop  on Sunday 

20th August at 9.15am-10-30am in SCC  
                            Choose readers for Confirmation Celebration.                                             

26 Aug (Sat)
27 Aug (Sun) 

19 Aug  (Sat)
20 Aug (Sun)

Attend Parish Mass - 
either 6:15pm Saturday  OR 8:00am Sunday

Sunday:  Children  to attend Workshop on Sunday 27th Aug at 
9.15am-10-30am in SCC     



Legend: Parent Meeting Workshops Confirmation Rehearsal and Experience


	Confirmation 

